Agilent N6030A
Arbitrary Waveform Generator
15-Bit, 1.25 GS/s
Technical Overview
The Agilent Technologies N6030A arbitrary waveform generator (AWG) is
capable of creating high-resolution waveforms for radar, satellite, and frequency
agile communication systems. Each channel of the N6030A operates at 1.25
GS/s and features 15 bits of vertical resolution giving designers the most

General characteristics
11
Ordering Information and Options
Figure 11. Agilent N6030A AWG with controller in CompactPCI chassis.
N6030A Arbitrary waveform generator with 8 MS memory per channel
Options
N6030A-016 aveform memory expansion to 16 MS memory per channel
N6030A-300 Enabling software for 16-bit dynamic sequencing
N6030A-330 Direct digital synthesis software
N6030A-500 PXI 18-slot chassis
N6030A-501 PXI embedded controller, P4
N6030A-502 PXI MXI-4 kit (includes PC and chassis PCI cards)
N6030A-503 Shielded PXI chassis filler panel kit
N6030A-504 17-inch flat panel monitor
N6030A-505 PS2 keyboard and mouse
N6030A-506 Rack mount kit for PXI chassis
NOTE:  For the N6030A to work properly, at least one PXI chassis and one PXI controller
type must be available.  These should be ordered from the Options 500, 501, or 502
choices above or they must be customer-supplied.
Web resources